692-010-32 Ø32mm 5µmSØ10mm
692-010-03N Ø20mm 5µmSØ10mm
Code Shank(A) AccuracyContact point (B)
5mm
The LED will be light with alarm when
the ballcontacts the workpiece
Not suitable for rotating use
Hardened shank and contact point
Battery:23A, 12V
CR1632
9
0
.5
Ø20
8
1
0
A
B
C
693-010-01N
Code AccuracyShank
8µmØ10mm Ø6mm
Contact suface
ELECTRONIC EDGE FINDERSERIES 692
EDGE FINDER
ZERO SET
272
NON-MAGNETIC EDGE FINDER693
Non-magnetic
unit: mm
693-010-31
Code AccuracyShank
8µmØ10mm Ø6mm
Contact suface
3mm
unit: mm
Ø10
Ø107
1
0
6
8
Ø6
693-010-01N
metal workpiece
table
chuck
shank
 ball
5
LED
692-010-32692-010-03N
A
4
8
1
5
9
B
A
4
8
1
5
9
B